
Vale View EC British Dressage (I-GP/PYO FEI)

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 - Wednesday, December 17, 2025

MIDDLE OUTDOOR ARENA

Class 2 Prelim 1 Judge:  Greg Hague Number of Entries: 7

Time No Rider Horse Section Score Coll % Section Overall

08:30 135 Cerys Macaulay HG Conmermus Silver

08:36 108 Noah Brook Promiss Gold

08:42 114 Annieka Bacon Ted Almighty Silver

08:48 119 Keeley Squires Landis high society Silver

08:54 126 Erin Greenwell Storm VIII Bronze

09:00 131 Fiona Stephenson Lily Bronze

09:06 102 Anna Fowler Greenhall Red Velvet Bronze

Class 3 Prelim 4 Judge:  Alison Timmins Number of Entries: 8

Time No Rider Horse Section Score Coll % Section Overall

09:00 135 Cerys Macaulay HG Conmermus Silver

09:06 107 Noah Brook Promiss Gold

09:12 114 Annieka Bacon Ted Almighty Silver

09:18 119 Keeley Squires Landis high society Silver

09:24 126 Erin Greenwell Storm VIII Bronze

09:30 131 Fiona Stephenson Lily Bronze

09:36 106 Annieka Bacon Killasser Clover Silver

09:42 132 Isabel White Sir Quattrohall Silver

MIDDLE OUTDOOR ARENA

Class 4 Novice 1 Judge:  Greg Hague Number of Entries: 10

Time No Rider Horse Section Score Coll % Section Overall

09:20 137 Blaine Cooper-Jones Monmore Beatrice Silver

09:26 122 Claire Duffin Letterfore Ruby Bronze

09:32 117 Elspeth Day Moscatel Gold

09:38 123 Anna Burns Raver TC Gold

09:44 100 Izzy Clayson French Boy Bronze

09:50 110 Kathryn Gallagher Massine Silver

09:56 121 Laura Hill LCH Etiquette Gold

10:02 134 Anna Woodall Finnigan's crusade Silver

10:08 140 Laura Worthington Timeless II Silver

10:14 136 Cerys Macaulay Odelia Silver



Class 5 Novice 4 Judge:  Alison Timmins Number of Entries: 13

Time No Rider Horse Section Score Coll % Section Overall

09:55 132 Isabel White Sir Quattrohall Silver

10:01 117 Elspeth Day Moscatel Gold

10:07 123 Anna Burns Raver TC Gold

10:13 100 Izzy Clayson French Boy Bronze

10:19 110 Kathryn Gallagher Massine Silver

10:25 121 Laura Hill LCH Etiquette Gold

10:31 134 Anna Woodall Finnigan's crusade Silver

10:37 140 Laura Worthington Timeless II Silver

10:43 136 Cerys Macaulay Odelia Silver

10:49 125 Charlotte Jones Draw the Line Bronze

10:55 129 Su Jones Vito Anour Bronze

11:01 130 Lindsay Stanford Byronne K Silver

Class 7 Elem 5 Judge:  Claire Ballantyne

Time No Rider Horse Section

11:10 115 Elspeth Day Orinoco Omie Gold

Class 6 Elem 4 Judge:  Claire Ballantyne Number of Entries: 8

Time No Rider Horse Section Score Coll % Section Overall

11:20 130 Lindsay Stanford Byronne K Silver

11:27 115 Elspeth Day Orinoco Omie Gold

11:34 120 Johanna Pygall Skye Eight Bronze

11:41 105 Lissy Fell Parker IV Bronze

11:48 109 Emily Hedger Liebling Silver

11:55 113 Daisy Powell Flayne Didit Silver

12:02 133 Isabel White Deoso Silver

12:09 118 Elspeth Day Sprookjes Prinses Gold



Class 7 Elem 5 Judge:  Claire Ballantyne Number of Entries: 6

Time No Rider Horse Section Score Coll % Section Overall

12:22 133 Isabel White Deoso Silver

12:29 118 Elspeth Day Sprookjes Prinses Gold

12:36 105 Lissy Fell Parker IV Bronze

12:43 109 Emily Hedger Liebling Silver

12:50 113 Daisy Powell Flayne Didit Silver

11:07 115 Elspeth Day Orinoco Omie Gold

Class 8 Medium 3 Judge:  Claire Ballantyne Number of Entries: 6

Time No Rider Horse Section Score Coll % Section Overall

13:00 112 Boogie Machin Closer than Close Bronze

13:14 142 Amy Woodhead MSJ Vienna Gold

13:21 124 Anna Burns San Isidro Gold

13:28 127 Rebecca Page Cawrus Boy Silver

13:35 139 Rachel Thomas Felicitas L Bronze

13:42 116 Boogie Machin Inlawed Bronze

Class 9 Medium 6 Judge:  Claire Ballantyne Number of Entries: 4

Time No Rider Horse Section Score Coll % Section Overall

13:55 142 Amy Woodhead MSJ Vienna Gold

14:03 124 Anna Burns San Isidro Gold

14:11 127 Rebecca Page Cawrus Boy Silver

14:19 139 Rachel Thomas Felicitas L Bronze

JUDGES LUNCH

Class 10 Ad Medium 4 Judge:  Claire Ballantyne Number of Entries: 4

Time No Rider Horse Section Score Coll % Section Overall

15:00 138 Evie Gaskell Halcyon Graf Bronze

15:08 104 Steffi Tomlinson Zayhi Firford Silver

15:16 111 Jayne Sandiford Ciao Bella Bronze

15:24 143 Amy Woodhead MSJ Florenza Gold



Class 11 Ad Medium 5 Judge:  Claire Ballantyne Number of Entries: 3

Time No Rider Horse Section Score Coll % Section Overall

15:40 143 Amy Woodhead MSJ Florenza Gold

15:48 111 Jayne Sandiford Ciao Bella Bronze

15:56 104 Steffi Tomlinson Zayhi Firford Silver

Class 13 PSG Judge:  Claire Ballantyne Number of Entries: 4

Time No Rider Horse Section Score Coll % Section Overall

16:10 101 Tabitha Leicester Eires Rock Silver

16:18 103 Toni-Louisa Gormley Bounce Back Bella Bronze

16:26 128 Anja Brailsford Westhills Jelly Bean Silver

16:34 144 Amy Woodhead MSJ Viva Dannebrog Gold

Class 14 Inter I Judge:  Claire Ballantyne Number of Entries: 2

Time No Rider Horse Section Score Coll % Section Overall

16:50 128 Anja Brailsford Westhills Jelly Bean Bronze

16:58 144 Amy Woodhead MSJ Viva Dannebrog Gold

Class 15 PYO:  Para Grade 2 GPB Judge:  Claire Ballantyne Number of Entries: 1

Time No Rider Horse Section Score Coll % Section Overall

17:10 141 Sarah Suddaby Hit Song Gold


